
13. ročník GP SYNER – závod 1. kategorie - neděle 1. února 2015

VzPi 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Nikolaev Nikolaj          1963  40537    Praha, z.s.            0893   97  93  96  96  98  94   574     M   17xCT
  2.  Packan Petr               1950  02627    "DUEL" Praha           0069   97  96  92  95  95  94   569     M   15xCT
  3.  Skopový Pavel             1969  04025    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   94  94  94  94  95  97   568     I   14xCT
  4.  Postupa Jiří Ing.         1973  04900    České Budějovice       0042   92  90  97  94  95  95   563    II   14xCT
  5.  Trnka Tomáš               1966  25312    "DUEL" Praha           0069   93  94  93  96  93  92   561    II    9xCT
  6.  Forman Josef              1960  20112    ŠKODA Mladá Boleslav   0205   94  93  92  92  93  91   555     I    5xCT
  7.  Petkov Plamen             1957  32516    "DUEL" Praha           0069   92  96  88  94  94  89   553    II    9xCT
  8.  Šmejda Jaroslav           1955  11299    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   95  90  89  90  95  94   553    II    1xCT
  9.  Mach Stanislav            1974  35316    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   92  92  92  91  93  92   552    II    6xCT
 10.  Středa Roman              1975  22030    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   93  92  89  97  92  89   552    II    6xCT
 11.  Hrdlička Aleš             1976  10075    Mnichovo Hradiště      0319   89  90  97  90  93  92   551    II    7xCT
 12.  Fidler Tomáš              1988  34943    Boletice nad Labem     0019   95  89  92  95  90  88   549    II    8xCT
 13.  Boháček Jiří              1974  01140    Boletice nad Labem     0019   91  89  90  93  93  92   548    II    5xCT
 14.  Kočí Vratislav            1957  05826    Liberec KPK            0772   91  93  90  86  91  96   547    II    5xCT
 15.  Komárek Petr              1981  23370    INVA Liberec           0028   89  93  93  91  94  85   545    II   11xCT
 16.  Seidel Vojtěch            1993  36234    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   88  89  91  92  90  92   542   III    6xCT
 17.  Tupý Antonín              1999  39374    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   88  94  92  86  89  92   541    II    7xCT
 18.  Blaška Jiří               1968  09117    Liberec                0905   96  90  91  87  89  88   541   III    6xCT
 19.  Straník Květoslav Ing.    1942  14099    INVA Liberec           0028   86  90  84  93  92  88   533    II    9xCT
 20.  Boháček Zdeněk            1973  01139    Boletice nad Labem     0019   86  89  92  88  87  90   532   III    3xCT
 21.  Půlpán Slavomír           1985  33646    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   88  88  88  88  92  87   531   III    5xCT
 22.  Vondráček Václav          1952  26439    INVA Liberec           0028   90  90  90  88  84  84   526    II    3xCT
 23.  Chmel Karel               1945  01574    Písek                  0136   85  91  90  91  91  76   524   III    9xCT
 24.  Krčmář Aleš               1973  01516    Liberec KPK            0772   79  90  84  93  90  87   523   III    3xCT
 25.  Seidel Radek              1996  37923    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   86  88  90  86  85  85   520   III    1xCT
 26.  Křížek Tom                1999  40227    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   86  88  83  85  84  92   518   III    3xCT
 27.  Pochyla Aleš              1973  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   87  86  88  84  88  83   516          4xCT
 28.  Chmel Karel ml.           1969  01575    "DUEL" Praha           0069   85  81  87  88  86  87   514          5xCT
 29.  Kratochvíl Ladislav       1967  38654    Chrastava              0159   87  88  86  83  79  91   514          3xCT
 30.  Volf Vladimír             1956  06252    Mnichovo Hradiště      0319   80  86  79  87  85  69   486          4xCT
 31.  Šteiner Jakub             1996  39420    Boletice nad Labem     0019   76  82  79  87  77  80   481          1xCT

      Hrbek Petr                1978  38856    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055       DISK

 VzPi 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Kožuchová Karolina        1981  39324    Liberec KPK            0772   94  89  93  93           369    II    6xCT
  2.  Zámyslická Jarmila        1970  32606    "DUEL" Praha           0069   88  88  94  95           365    II    5xCT
  3.  Petříková Tereza          1994  37924    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   91  90  89  93           363    II    1xCT
  4.  Netrvalová Kristýna       1994  38832    "DUEL" Praha           0069   88  90  91  92           361    II    5xCT
  5.  Hojdíková Hedvika         1998  39898    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   91  94  88  88           361    II    5xCT
  6.  Baumgartnerová Sára       1997  39756    "DUEL" Praha           0069   90  87  91  93           361    II    4xCT
  7.  Stodolová Lenka           1986  33993    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   85  89  95  89           358    II    3xCT
  8.  Kočí Marcela              1977  32388    Liberec KPK            0772   89  89  87  90           355    II    7xCT
  9.  Vrtišková Renata          1964  17780    "DUEL" Praha           0069   83  88  91  83           345   III    1xCT
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 10.  Hermelová Markéta         1984  39286    Chaloupky              0121   87  85  83  88           343   III    2xCT
 11.  Burdová Alena             1967  00000    Liberec                0905   81  91  82  83           337   III    2xCT
 12.  Šídová Pavlína            1968  27540    Liberec KPK            0772   77  79  79  89           324          1xCT
 13.  Bušková Daniela           1974  34349    Liberec KPK            0772   82  77  79  80           318           xCT

 VzPi 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Chmel Petr                1998  37773    "DUEL" Praha           0069   85  92  89  90           356    II    2xCT
  2.  Strachota Filip           1999  40053    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   88  92  86  88           354    II    2xCT
  3.  Petrich Bruno             2000  00000    PSSG                   0000   83  93  88  86           350    II    4xCT
  4.  Höhne Johannes            2000  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   85  91  85  88           349    II    6xCT
  5.  Iredi Morris              2001  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   87  91  83  88           349          5xCT
  6.  Schiefner Sebastian       2002  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   87  88  88  83           346           xCT
  7.  Hlaváč Stanislav          1999  40494    "DUEL" Praha           0069   85  84  87  85           341    II    2xCT
  8.  Kozáková Zdenka           1997  38914    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   85  89  84  83           341   III     xCT
  9.  Lotz Vojtěch              1999  39578    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   89  80  76  86           331   III    1xCT
 10.  Kočí Jiří                 2000  40358    Liberec                0905   79  85  87  79           330   III     xCT
 11.  Schneider Sebastian       2000  00000    PSSG                   0000   82  76  86  82           326   III    1xCT
 12.  Ferencova Andrea          2001  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   78  81  83  83           325           xCT
 13.  Körner Laetitia           2000  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   80  88  76  81           325   III     xCT
 14.  Nieschalke Luis           2001  00000    PSSG                   0000   79  86  79  78           322          1xCT
 15.  Janus Radek               1999  00000    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   78  77  76  72           303   III     xCT
 16.  Středová Kateřina         2002  00000    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   65  81  81  74           301          1xCT
 17.  Marko Ladislav            2000  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   75  65  66  71           277           xCT
 18.  Hrubešová Veronika        2003  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   65  77  63  62           267           xCT

VzPu 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo               Položky             Celk.   Centry
  1.  Kováč Viliam              1992  37845    SLATINA Brno           0162  104.4 101.6 104.6 103.2 103.1 102.3   619.2     45xCT
  2.  Jeřábek Václav            1996  37972    Kolín                  0105  102.6 102.3 101.6 101.0 103.4  99.2   610.1     37xCT
  3.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Přezletice             0190   99.7 102.7 100.5 103.5 100.7 100.8   607.9     31xCT
  4.  Bečka Jiří                1993  36561    "DUEL" Praha           0069  100.1 102.5 100.4 100.5 102.4 101.6   607.5     30xCT
  5.  Šmíd Václav               1989  31125    DDM Kolín              0045  102.1 100.8 101.2  98.0 101.7 101.4   605.2     30xCT
  6.  Mikulčík Radek            1999  38925    Liberec                0905  100.1 101.8 102.9 101.3 100.3  98.7   605.1     32xCT
  7.  Kasipovič Nikica          1966  32974    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   97.9 100.6 103.1 102.3 100.3  99.8   604.0     31xCT
  8.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   99.5  99.0 101.8  99.8 100.9  99.3   600.3     29xCT
  9.  Ditrych Marek             1994  34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   97.8  99.6 100.0  99.1 100.9 101.7   599.1     24xCT
 10.  Špitálský Jaroslav        1997  37692    Manušice               0200   99.2  97.2  99.3 100.5 101.5  99.8   597.5     27xCT
 11.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054  100.0 100.8 103.0  99.8  97.9  93.6   595.1     22xCT
 12.  Boháček Pavel             1973  01463    Liberec                0905   98.7  98.7 102.1  97.9  99.4  97.2   594.0     24xCT
 13.  Kováč Dan                 1996  37852    SLATINA Brno           0162   98.7  95.9 101.6  99.7  99.6  98.3   593.8     22xCT
 14.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Manušice               0200  102.4 101.9  95.7  97.8  95.0  99.3   592.1     19xCT
 15.  Hauer Jiří                1996  39163    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   94.3  97.3  98.3  99.1 101.7  99.6   590.3     19xCT
 16.  Metting Mathias           1993  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   98.5  98.2  98.1  98.7  97.2  93.6   584.3     23xCT
 17.  Fabok Rastislav           1967  02404    Plzeň - Slovany        0015  100.4  95.2  95.5  95.9  97.6  99.3   583.9     17xCT
 18.  Záliger Tomáš             1996  36028    DDM Kolín              0045   95.8  95.3  95.6  95.2  99.4  95.5   576.8     14xCT
 19.  Merkner Marek             1996  38457    "DELTA" Praha          0027   93.3  96.3  95.5  95.9  94.6  97.0   572.6     11xCT
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 20.  Hnida David               1995  37249    DDM Kolín              0045   95.7  98.0  98.1  89.3  91.6  96.8   569.5     18xCT
 21.  Rajnoha Josef             1956  08332    Chrastava              0159   91.7  94.5  90.5  97.0  93.4  97.4   564.5     12xCT
 22.  Hampl Jan                 1964  39581    Přezletice             0190   93.7  88.3  93.7  95.8  99.9  90.9   562.3      9xCT
 23.  Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice               0200   90.2  91.9  92.9  91.3  94.8  98.3   559.4     13xCT
 24.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   92.7  94.9  91.8  89.9  90.7  98.5   558.5     10xCT
 25.  Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá      0437   93.5  91.0  91.5  95.7  92.8  92.2   556.7     12xCT
 26.  Kafka Jiří                1967  04960    Jiříkov                0067   92.6  95.6  89.7  93.9  89.0  95.3   556.1     11xCT
 27.  Krupička Jiří             1966  01702    Liberec                0905   92.3  96.8  87.1  94.2  90.8  94.7   555.9      7xCT
 28.  Mikulčík Hynek            1970  39445    Liberec                0905   87.8  94.8  86.2  93.4  91.4  94.0   547.6      9xCT
 29.  Cyprich Luboš             1965  07022    Děčín                  0043   90.5  94.5  89.4  91.8  91.8  82.3   540.3      8xCT
 30.  Miškovský Jiří            1947  01507    Liberec                0905   90.1  93.4  85.5  87.2  86.2  90.5   532.9      6xCT
 31.  Václavík Tomáš            1986  00000    Manušice               0200   83.4  89.4  89.4  96.1  82.5  91.3   532.1     12xCT
 32.  Pavlíček Miroslav         1973  00000    Liberec                0905   86.6  88.4  87.4  87.0  87.4  87.6   524.4      7xCT
 33.  Kastl Pavel               1943  04957    Jiříkov                0067   86.2  89.9  86.8  70.0  87.6  86.2   506.7     10xCT
 34.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   77.8  81.4  79.7  87.2  88.3  89.7   504.1      3xCT
 35.  Mark Rudolf               2003  00000    Jiříkov                0067   80.4  69.8  75.6  77.2  73.9  84.0   460.9      2xCT
 36.  Kafka Josef               1947  04959    Jiříkov                0067   75.1  70.8  78.8  80.9  73.6  66.3   445.5       xCT

 VzPu 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo       Položky                    Celk.    Centry
  1.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200  103.8 104.5 104.2 103.8               416.3     34xCT
  2.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Liberec                0905  103.2 105.0 105.2 100.9               414.3     30xCT
  3.  Grafe Jessica             1996  00000    PSG Dresden            0000  102.0 103.1 101.5 103.4               410.0     26xCT
  4.  Divíšková Kateřina        1998  38085    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232  103.4 102.0 102.2 101.4               409.0     24xCT
  5.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200  100.2 100.8 101.4 101.6               404.0     20xCT
  6.  Šubrtová Daniela          1993  37744    "DELTA" Praha          0027  102.2 100.8  99.8 101.2               404.0     20xCT
  7.  Kailová Michaela          1999  39200    Manušice               0200  101.2 101.1  99.8 101.8               403.9     19xCT
  8.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    SLATINA Brno           0162  101.7 101.5 101.1  99.6               403.9     20xCT
  9.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200   99.8 101.1 102.8 100.0               403.7     21xCT
 10.  Helešicová Barbora        1998  40246    SLATINA Brno           0162  101.9  99.0 101.9  99.6               402.4     25xCT
 11.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054  100.1 100.9 101.4  99.2               401.6     17xCT
 12.  Brabcová Karolína         2000  35852    Manušice               0200  100.8  97.4 100.8 101.8               400.8     14xCT
 13.  Korecová Hana             1980  04823    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055  101.1  98.6  99.5  97.0               396.2     15xCT
 14.  Bajanová Lucie            1998  39446    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97.4  98.9  98.5 101.1               395.9     17xCT
 15.  Byambaa Bilguunzaya       1996  40092    Manušice               0200   96.8  99.6 101.9  97.0               395.3     13xCT
 16.  Minaříková Alena          1995  39302    SLATINA Brno           0162   97.5  97.4  98.6 100.5               394.0     16xCT
 17.  Kratochvílová Denisa      1993  00000    Chrastava              0159   99.9  93.8  98.5 100.4               392.6     14xCT
 18.  Černá Kristýna            1996  38564    Kolín                  0105   95.7  96.2  98.9  99.0               389.8     11xCT
 19.  Vinšová Johana            1997  38742    Kolín                  0105   92.3  98.8  98.2 100.2               389.5     14xCT
 20.  Hubená Šárka              1977  40136    Manušice               0200   96.4  93.7  99.4  94.1               383.6     13xCT
 21.  Durďáková Michaela        1995  39876    SLATINA Brno           0162  100.0  98.1  88.8  96.4               383.3     14xCT
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VzPu 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Nepejchal Filip           1999  37922    DDM Kolín              0045   98  98  96  99           391     I   25xCT
  2.  Kimáková Kateřina         2000  39902    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   98  95  98  95           386     I   22xCT
  3.  Valenta Adam              1999  38872    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   93  97  98  94           382     I   19xCT
  4.  Tichý Radek ml.           1999  38829    Rakovník               0108   96  98  95  93           382     I   17xCT
  5.  Paprocká Kateřina         1998  38990    DDM Kolín              0045   92  94  95  97           378     I   13xCT
  6.  Karásek Lukáš             1998  38827    Rakovník               0108   93  95  94  92           374    II   15xCT
  7.  Cestr Jan                 2000  37886    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   95  91  98  89           373     I   18xCT
  8.  Dittrichová Denisa        2000  40577    Manušice               0200   93  95  93  92           373     I   12xCT
  9.  Wágner Jakub              2000  39883    SLATINA Brno           0162   91  96  95  89           371     I   14xCT
 10.  Matysová Nela             2000  40419    Manušice               0200   91  94  95  90           370     I   13xCT
 11.  Byambaa Anarzaya          1999  40093    Manušice               0200   93  90  92  94           369    II    9xCT
 12.  Baran Filip               1999  40715    SLATINA Brno           0162   90  93  90  95           368    II   12xCT
 13.  Šulcová Kateřina          2000  39448    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   94  93  91  90           368    II    9xCT
 14.  Skalová Kateřina          2000  00000    DDM Kolín              0045   93  92  93  89           367    II    9xCT
 15.  Gottlieb Michal           1997  37890    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   92  93  90  90           365    II    7xCT
 16.  Kliment Dominik           1998  38525    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   88  93  93  90           364    II   15xCT
 17.  Demjan Radek              1998  37889    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   90  90  91  93           364    II    5xCT
 18.  Studená Adéla             1998  39245    DDM Praha 5            0013   90  90  93  90           363    II   11xCT
 19.  Adomavičius Tomas         1998  39447    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   88  91  93  91           363    II    7xCT
 20.  Jeřábková Tereza          1999  39121    Kolín                  0105   88  90  90  91           359    II   11xCT
 21.  Kubr Josef                2001  39033    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   87  85  92  92           356    II    8xCT
 22.  From Jiří                 1998  38991    DDM Kolín              0045   88  85  96  86           355   III    9xCT
 23.  Liška Vojtěch             1998  00000    Jiříkov                0067   86  84  88  86           344   III    6xCT
 24.  Hrušková Adéla            1998  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   84  77  85  86           332          3xCT
 25.  Horvát Josef              1999  40654    Manušice               0200   78  79  87  83           327          7xCT
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INFORMATIVNĚ VzPu
VzPu 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Kováč Viliam              1992  37845    SLATINA Brno           0162  100  98  99  98  97  97   589     I   45xCT
  2.  Jeřábek Václav            1996  37972    Kolín                  0105   98  99  98  97  99  94   585     I   37xCT
  3.  Mikulčík Radek            1999  38925    Liberec                0905   96  98  98  98  97  95   582     I   32xCT
  4.  Kasipovič Nikica          1966  32974    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   93  98  99  99  97  95   581     I   31xCT
  5.  Bečka Jiří                1993  36561    "DUEL" Praha           0069   95  97  97  96  98  97   580     I   30xCT
  6.  Šmíd Václav               1989  31125    DDM Kolín              0045   98  97  97  93  98  97   580     I   30xCT
  7.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Přezletice             0190   93  98  97  99  96  96   579     I   31xCT
  8.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   94  94  98  96  97  95   574    II   29xCT
  9.  Ditrych Marek             1994  34707    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   93  96  95  95  97  97   573    II   24xCT
 10.  Špitálský Jaroslav        1997  37692    Manušice               0200   95  93  95  96  97  95   571    II   27xCT
 11.  Boháček Pavel             1973  01463    Liberec                0905   95  95  98  94  96  93   571    II   24xCT
 12.  Kováč Dan                 1996  37852    SLATINA Brno           0162   94  93  98  94  94  95   568    II   22xCT
 13.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   95  96  97  94  94  88   564    II   22xCT
 14.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Manušice               0200   98  96  90  93  91  96   564    II   19xCT
 15.  Hauer Jiří                1996  39163    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   89  92  93  95  98  95   562    II   19xCT
 16.  Fabok Rastislav           1967  02404    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   95  90  92  93  92  95   557   III   17xCT
 17.  Metting Mathias           1993  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   93  95  93  93  93  89   556   III   23xCT
 18.  Záliger Tomáš             1996  36028    DDM Kolín              0045   90  92  91  90  93  91   547   III   14xCT
 19.  Merkner Marek             1996  38457    "DELTA" Praha          0027   88  91  92  91  88  94   544   III   11xCT
 20.  Hnida David               1995  37249    DDM Kolín              0045   92  92  94  85  87  91   541   III   18xCT
 21.  Rajnoha Josef             1956  08332    Chrastava              0159   88  90  86  92  88  92   536   III   12xCT
 22.  Hampl Jan                 1964  39581    Přezletice             0190   90  84  89  91  95  87   536   III    9xCT
 23.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   89  90  86  86  87  95   533   III   10xCT
 24.  Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá      0437   89  86  87  91  89  89   531   III   12xCT
 25.  Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice               0200   84  88  87  86  91  94   530   III   13xCT
 26.  Krupička Jiří             1966  01702    Liberec                0905   88  91  83  90  85  91   528          7xCT
 27.  Kafka Jiří                1967  04960    Jiříkov                0067   89  91  84  90  84  89   527         11xCT
 28.  Mikulčík Hynek            1970  39445    Liberec                0905   83  90  80  89  86  88   516          9xCT
 29.  Cyprich Luboš             1965  07022    Děčín                  0043   86  89  85  88  87  78   513          8xCT
 30.  Václavík Tomáš            1986  00000    Manušice               0200   79  84  86  92  79  87   507         12xCT
 31.  Miškovský Jiří            1947  01507    Liberec                0905   85  88  82  82  82  86   505          6xCT
 32.  Pavlíček Miroslav         1973  00000    Liberec                0905   82  83  82  82  83  83   495          7xCT
 33.  Kastl Pavel               1943  04957    Jiříkov                0067   83  86  83  67  84  81   484         10xCT
 34.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   74  78  75  82  84  87   480          3xCT
 35.  Mark Rudolf               2003  00000    Jiříkov                0067   75  66  71  72  71  78   433          2xCT
 36.  Kafka Josef               1947  04959    Jiříkov                0067   70  66  74  77  70  62   419           xCT

 VzPu 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo      Položky          Celk.     Centry
  1.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200   99  99 100 100           398     M   34xCT
  2.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Liberec                0905   97  99 100  97           393     I   30xCT
  3.  Grafe Jessica             1996  00000    PSG Dresden            0000   98  98  98  98           392     M   26xCT
  4.  Divíšková Kateřina        1998  38085    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   98  98  98  96           390     M   24xCT
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  5.  Helešicová Barbora        1998  40246    SLATINA Brno           0162   98  96  98  95           387     I   25xCT
  6.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200   97  96  97  97           387     I   20xCT
  7.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   96  98  99  94           387     I   17xCT
  8.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200   95  98  98  95           386     I   21xCT
  9.  Šubrtová Daniela          1993  37744    "DELTA" Praha          0027   98  97  94  97           386     I   20xCT
 10.  Kailová Michaela          1999  39200    Manušice               0200   96  97  95  97           385     I   19xCT
 11.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    SLATINA Brno           0162   98  95  96  95           384    II   20xCT
 12.  Brabcová Karolína         2000  35852    Manušice               0200   98  93  95  97           383     I   14xCT
 13.  Byambaa Bilguunzaya       1996  40092    Manušice               0200   93  96  97  93           379    II   13xCT
 14.  Bajanová Lucie            1998  39446    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   93  95  93  97           378    II   17xCT
 15.  Korecová Hana             1980  04823    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   96  94  95  92           377    II   15xCT
 16.  Minaříková Alena          1995  39302    SLATINA Brno           0162   93  93  94  96           376    II   16xCT
 17.  Kratochvílová Denisa      1993  00000    Chrastava              0159   95  89  95  96           375    II   14xCT
 18.  Vinšová Johana            1997  38742    Kolín                  0105   87  95  93  96           371    II   14xCT
 19.  Černá Kristýna            1996  38564    Kolín                  0105   93  92  93  92           370    II   11xCT
 20.  Durďáková Michaela        1995  39876    SLATINA Brno           0162   97  93  86  93           369    II   14xCT
 21.  Hubená Šárka              1977  40136    Manušice               0200   92  89  95  89           365   III   13xCT

 VzPu 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno       Nar. Průkaz  Název klubu          Číslo       Položky                    Celk.    Centry
  1.  Nepejchal Filip           1999  37922    DDM Kolín              0045  103.1 102.2  99.4 103.2               407.9     25xCT
  2.  Kimáková Kateřina         2000  39902    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366  103.1  98.7 101.6 100.4               403.8     22xCT
  3.  Tichý Radek ml.           1999  38829    Rakovník               0108  100.1 103.2  99.0  98.9               401.2     17xCT
  4.  Valenta Adam              1999  38872    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   97.7 101.5 103.0  98.4               400.6     19xCT
  5.  Karásek Lukáš             1998  38827    Rakovník               0108   98.2  99.8  98.9  98.3               395.2     15xCT
  6.  Paprocká Kateřina         1998  38990    DDM Kolín              0045   95.8  98.5  99.6 101.1               395.0     13xCT
  7.  Dittrichová Denisa        2000  40577    Manušice               0200   97.6  98.5  97.5  97.9               391.5     12xCT
  8.  Wágner Jakub              2000  39883    SLATINA Brno           0162   96.1 100.5  99.0  95.1               390.7     14xCT
  9.  Cestr Jan                 2000  37886    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   99.4  95.9 101.9  93.4               390.6     18xCT
 10.  Byambaa Anarzaya          1999  40093    Manušice               0200   97.2  94.7  97.7  98.5               388.1      9xCT
 11.  Matysová Nela             2000  40419    Manušice               0200   95.3  99.1  98.9  94.8               388.1     13xCT
 12.  Skalová Kateřina          2000  00000    DDM Kolín              0045   97.3  95.6  97.9  95.4               386.2      9xCT
 13.  Baran Filip               1999  40715    SLATINA Brno           0162   94.5  97.5  95.1  98.9               386.0     12xCT
 14.  Kliment Dominik           1998  38525    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   93.9  98.1  98.1  95.8               385.9     15xCT
 15.  Šulcová Kateřina          2000  39448    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97.5  97.0  94.7  94.1               383.3      9xCT
 16.  Demjan Radek              1998  37889    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   95.5  94.2  94.9  97.0               381.6      5xCT
 17.  Adomavičius Tomas         1998  39447    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   93.1  94.6  98.1  95.1               380.9      7xCT
 18.  Gottlieb Michal           1997  37890    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   95.6  96.5  93.8  95.0               380.9      7xCT
 19.  Studená Adéla             1998  39245    DDM Praha 5            0013   93.7  93.8  96.9  93.7               378.1     11xCT
 20.  Jeřábková Tereza          1999  39121    Kolín                  0105   92.3  94.2  93.9  96.6               377.0     11xCT
 21.  From Jiří                 1998  38991    DDM Kolín              0045   92.6  88.2 100.8  92.7               374.3      9xCT
 22.  Kubr Josef                2001  39033    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   91.2  89.2  96.4  96.3               373.1      8xCT
 23.  Liška Vojtěch             1998  00000    Jiříkov                0067   91.1  89.3  90.4  92.1               362.9      6xCT
 24.  Hrušková Adéla            1998  00000    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   86.2  83.1  88.3  89.7               347.3      3xCT
 25.  Horvát Josef              1999  40654    Manušice               0200   82.0  84.4  90.7  88.3               345.4      7xCT
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